
Registration & Training 

Heats

Endurance                                                                        

15th August (Thursday)

Registration & Training 

Hydro & Offshore                                                                        

7th August (Wednesday)

Heats

Hydro & Offshore                                                                        

8th August (Thursday)

Heats

Hydro & Offshore                                                                        

9th August (Friday)

Heats 

Finals                                                                                     

Prize Giving                                                                                    

Banquet

Finals                                                                                     

Prize Giving                                                                                    

Endurance                                                                        

12th August (Monday)

Heats

Endurance                                                                        

13th August (Tuesday)

Heats

Endurance                                                                               

14th August (Wednesday)

Hydro & Offshore                                                                        

10th August (Saturday)

European Championship 2019 Konopiska, Poland 

Hydro & Offshore                                                                        
6th August (Tuesday)

Endurance                                                                        
11th August (Sunday)

opening of the campsite on                               

August 3, 2019

closing of the campsite on                               

August 17, 2019


